Pace Backlit 600x600 Panel UGR<19 Cool White
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LIGHTING

. Backlit LED panel suitable for education, commercial and ancillary area applications

. Slimline design allows for installation into shallow ceiling voids

. TPa as standard

. Self-Test Panel Pod and Sensor Pod compatible

General Information

Lamp Type

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
OCTO Category

Bluetooth Enabled

Warranty (Years)

Material

LED

P40

2

Internal
Recessed,Surface,Suspended
OCTO options available

Yes

5

Aluminium,PS, Steel
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Technical Information
Wattage

Lumens Delivered
Lm/W

Beam Angle

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp
Lumen Depreciation

Power Factor

nsell

LIGHTING

28W
3400Im
120Im/W

90

80

4000K
220/240V
50/60Hz
-20°C to 40°C
L80 60,000h
0.9
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