

Pace Backlit 600x600 Panel UGR<19 Cool White



- Backlit LED panel suitable for education, commercial and ancillary area applications
- Slimline design allows for installation into shallow ceiling voids
- TPa as standard
- Self-Test Panel Pod and Sensor Pod compatible

General Information

Lamp Type	LED
IP Rating	IP40
Class Protection	2
Internal / External	Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Recessed,Surface,Suspended
OCTO Category	OCTO options available
Bluetooth Enabled	Yes
Warranty (Years)	5
Material	Aluminium,PS,Steel





Technical Information	
Wattage	28W
Lumens Delivered	3400lm
Lm/W	120lm/W
Beam Angle	90
CRI	80
ССТ	4000K
Input	220/240V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-20°C to 40°C
Lumen Depreciation	L80 60,000h
Power Factor	0.9

